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Namen: Vorname: Total:

Eberhard Silvan 10 10 16 10 16 62

Oberli Julian 10 10 20

Grüter Janic 10 10

Jahreswertung 2018 VWJ
Rangliste U18

Punkte: Teilnahme 10 + 1.Platz=10, 2.Platz=8, 3.Platz=6, 5.Platz=4 (Kampf um 3.Platz verloren)
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Namen: Vorname: Total:

Heiniger Marc 10 20 20 18 20 16 18 18 18 158

Grüter Janic 18 10 16 16 20 16 10 10 16 132

Scheidegger Noah 10 10 16 36

Auerbach Philipp 16 16 32

Mathez Ivo 16 16

Machaz Severin 10 10

Jahreswertung 2018 VWJ
Rangliste U15

Punkte: Teilnahme 10 + 1.Platz=10, 2.Platz=8, 3.Platz=6, 5.Platz=4 (Kampf um 3.Platz verloren)
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Namen: Vorname: Total:

Moreira Cesar 16 16 18 16 14 18 10 16 124

Mandlbauer Elias 18 18 10 10 10 16 16 98

Zimmermann Femke 20 18 14 16 68

Zimmermann Tabea 16 16 10 16 58

Hahn Silvan 16 18 16 50

Brülisauer Tim 16 16 16 48

Scheidegger Noah 16 20 10 46

Punkte: Teilnahme 10 + 1.Platz=10, 2.Platz=8, 3.Platz=6, 5.Platz=4 (Kampf um 3.Platz verloren)

Jahreswertung 2018 VWJ
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Namen: Vorname: Total:

Herzog Colin 20 18 20 20 16 20 20 16 18 20 188

Maurelli Luca 20 18 20 16 20 16 16 16 16 18 176

Schneider Theodor 16 20 16 20 16 20 20 18 20 166

Bell Benjamin 18 14 20 16 68

Klingler Andrin 18 18 16 52

Strässle Maurice 18 20 38

Koller Yann 16 16

Waibel Paul 16 16

Chuard Julien 16 16

Punkte: Teilnahme 10 + 1.Platz=10, 2.Platz=8, 3.Platz=6, 5.Platz=4 (Kampf um 3.Platz verloren)
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Namen: Vorname: Total:

Chuard Julien 18 18 20 18 16 16 16 122

Blättler Albert 18 18

Ziroldo Luca 16 16

Ostojic Dejan 10 10

Punkte: Teilnahme 10 + 1.Platz=10, 2.Platz=8, 3.Platz=6, 5.Platz=4 (Kampf um 3.Platz verloren)

Jahreswertung 2018 VWJ
Rangliste U09



Herzog Colin 188
Maurelli Luca 176
Schneider Theodor 166
Heiniger Marc 158
Grüter Janic 132
Moreira Cesar 124
Chuard Julien U09 122
Mandlbauer Elias 98
Zimmermann Femke 68
Belle Benjamin 68
Eberhard Silvan 62
Zimmermann Tabea 58
Klingler Andrin 52
Hahn Silvan 50
Brülisauer Tim 48
Scheidegger Noah U13 46
Strässle Maurice 38
Scheidegger Noah U15 36
Auerbach Philipp 32
Blättler Albert 18
Mathez Ivo 16
Koller Yann 16
Waibel Paul 16
Ziroldo Luca 16
Chuard Julien U11 16
Oberli Julian 10
Machaz Severin 10
Ostojic Dejan 10

Alle Zusammen U09-U18




